UNOFFICIAL COPY

TRUST DEED TRUST DEED TRUST DEED TRUST DEED TRUST DEED The Above Space For Recorder's Use Only Active International Control of the State						
TRUST DEED Once of the Note Fam 1428 Comment Note For 1429 Comment Note For 1429 Comment of the Comment of						
For use with Note From 142 (Monthly symmetric doing interest) 1.1.13 INDENTURE, made December 5,1974, between RONALD E. JONES AND CHRISTINE A. JONE has with the wife of a principal sum and the process of the pro	∫ TR	CUST DEED 5	75 JAN 17 AM 9	4 630	D	
berein referred to as "Mortgogors" and here's referred to as "Mortgogors" and here's red to as "Trustee", witnessett: That, Whereas Nortgogors are justly indebted to the legal holder of a pin 'pap promisory note, termed "Installment Note", of even date herewith, executed by Mortgogors, made payable full. Co. — and delivered, in and by which note Mortgogors promise to pay the principal sum of TMO Dollars, and the state of the payable in the company of the payable in the first of a payable in the first payable to payable in the payable in the payable in the payable in the first payable to payable in the payable in the first payable to payable in the first payable the first payable to payable in the first payable the first payable the first payable to payable in the first payable to pa	For use v	vith Note Form 1448	JAH-17-75	932265 0 2	22964630 ⊶ A	- Rec 5
herein referred to as "Trustee", witnessetts That. Workers Morrigagors, and brief a situated to the legal holder of a prin pagin promissory note, termed "Install That. Workers Morrigagors are justly industed to the legal holder of a prin pagin promissory note, termed "Install That. Workers Morrigagors promise herewithly sensitively made payable to an error and elimented, in and by which note Morrigagors promise to pay the principal sum of TMO Dollars on the 150 May of ear and every month, but the proposed in installments as follows: Fifty Three & 18/100 (\$53.18) Dollars on the 150 May of ear and every month, but and Fifty Three & 18/100 (\$53.18) Dollars on the 150 May of ear and every month, but the 15th day of Dollars on the signal principal and interest, if not a once paid, shall be due on the 15th day of Dollars on the signal principal Labors and the remainder to principal; the portion of each of said installments constitution of the signal principal labors and the remainder to principal; the portion of each of said installments constitution of seven per certifier annum, and all such syngretis between the signal proposity with ASSA for the rate of seven per certifier annum, and all such syngretis between the signal proposity with ASSA for the rate of seven per certifier annum, and all such syngretis between the signal proposity with ASSA for the rate of seven per certifier annum, and all such syngretis between the signal proposity, with ASSA for the rate of seven per certifier annum, and all such syngretis between the signal proposity, with ASSA for the rate of seven per certifier annum, and all such syngretis between the seven per seven the seven per seven the seven per seven the seven per seven per seven the seven per seven the seven per seven per seven the seven per sev						· ·
THOUSAND FIG. UNDRED FIFTY 100 & 64.100 THOUSAND FIG. UNDRED FIFTY 100 & 64.100 Dollars on the 15 tay of 30 and year of 17 to 17 to 18 and year of 18 and yea	his wife	Deceill	herein referred to	as "Mortgagors", and		HKISTINE A. JUNI
principal sum and in rest to be payable in installments as follows: Fifty Three & 18/100 (\$53, 18) Dollars on the 15 May of a and every month thereafter until said note is fully paid, except that the final payment of principal and interest, if not some paid, shall be due on the 15th day of December 1978; all such principal interest, and the state of the	payabl to Ter	r and delivered, in a	tnesseth: That, Whe ed "Installment Note and by which note M WO & 64/100	reas Mortgagors are ", of even date here ortgagors promise to Dollars,		
together with accrued interest thereon, 3/21 secone at once due and particles in manning unpaid thereon, in case default shall occur in the payment, who due, of any installment of principal or interest payment aforesaith the terms thereof or in case default shall occur and continue for three days in the performance of any other agreement contained in said Trust Deed (in whice c. vit. election may be made at any time after the expiration of said bonor, protest and notice of protest. **NOW THEREFORE to secure the payment of the said pri cipal sum of money and interest in secordance with the terms, provident and motice of protest. **NOW THEREFORE to secure the payment of the said pri cipal sum of money and interest in secordance with the terms, provident said introduced to the said pri cipal sum of money and interest in secordance with the terms, provident said introduced to the said pri cipal sum of money and interest in secordance with the terms, provident said introduced to the said pri cipal sum of money and interest in secordance with the terms, provident said introduced to the said pri cipal sum of money and interest in secordance with the terms, provident said introduced to the said pri cipal sum of money and interest in secordance with the terms, provident said introduced to the said pri cipal sum of money and interest in secordance with the terms, provident said in the providence of the said price of th	principal and into payments on accest on the unpaid tuting principal, of seven per cent other place as the	ount of the incept ount of the incept principal below and to the extent n.c. pai per annum, and all	yable in installments y , 19 75, and month thereafter us paid, shall be due on duess evidenced by s ad the remainder to j d when due; to bear uch sayments being	as follows: Fift FIFTY THREE ntil said note is fully the 15th day of said Note to be appli principal; the portion interest after the day made payable anni	padd, except that the December ed first to accrued a of each of said insi te for payment the TY SAVINGS ASSN	1978; all such ind unpaid inter-tallments consti- reof, at the rate
Lot 32 in Block 4 in H. O. Stone and Company's Mont Cax- Addition a Subdivision of Blocks 1, 4, 5 and 8 in M. L. Pease's Subdivision of the East half of the East Third being the East thirty acres, of the South West quarter o section 30, Township 40 North, Range 13, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Coo' County, Illinois which with the property hereinafter described is referred to herein as the "preniess" property in the control of the East Third Principal Meridian, in Coo' County, Illinois which with the property hereinafter described is referred to herein as the "preniess" property in the cook of the Third Principal Meridian, in Coo' County, Illinois which with the property hereinafter described is referred to herein as the "preniess" property of the County, Illinois which with the property hereinafter described is referred to herein as the "preniess" property of the County, Illinois which with the property hereinafter described is referred to herein as the "preniess" property of the County, Illinois which with the property hereinafter described is referred to herein as the "preniess" property of the County, Illinois which with the property hereinafter described in the Prenies and to the County of th	together with accin case default sh the terms thereof ment contained in three days, witho honor, protest and	rued interest thereo all occur in the payr or in case default sh n said Trust Deed (ut notice), and that I notice of protest.	on, s'all recome at coment when due, of a colling continu (in which even elected all parties the rate s	out notice, the princi- prince due and payable any installment of pri le for three days in t tion may be made at everally waive prese	pat sum remaining, at the place of pay neipal or interest in he performance of a any time after the entiment for paymen	unpaid thereon, yment aforesaid, accordance with my other agree- xpiration of said t, notice of dis-
being the East thirty acres, of the South West quarter o section 30, Township 40 North, Range 13, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cool Co nty, Illinois which with the property hereinafter described, is referred to herein as the "premises," TOGETHER with all improvements, tenements, easements, and appurtenances thereto belonging, are all rents, issues and profits thereof for so long and during all such times as Mortgagors may be entitled thereto (which rents, is see, and profits thereof or so long and other as a Mortgagors may be entitled thereto (which rents, is see, and profits are pledged intered or thereon used to supply heat, ras, water, light, power, refrigeration and air conditioning (whether are is soon or hereafter therein or thereon used to supply heat, ras, water, light, power, refrigeration and air conditioning (whether are is soon or hereafter therein or thereon used to supply heat, ras, water, light, power, refrigeration and air conditioning (whether are is soon and windows). And wentilation, including (without restricting the foregoing), servers, without shade, award windows, floor coverings, inadoor beds, stoves and water heaters. All of the foregoing are declared and agreed to be a 1 art of the mortgaged premise. And the benefit of the mortgagor or their successors of the premise shade of the premises by Mortgagors or their successors and assigns shall be part on the mortgagor their part of the mortgagor or their successors and assigns shall be part on the mortgagor part their successors and assigns shall be part on the mortgagor part their successors and assigns shall be part on the mortgagor part their successors and waters. This Trust Deed consists of two pages. The covenants, conditions and provisions appearing on page (if the reverse side of the 1 Trust The acres of the page of	NOW THEREF visions and limitation herein contained, by whereof is hereby ac assigns, the following City of Chica	ORE, to secure the pays of the above mention the Mortgagors to be knowledged, Mortgagors described Real Estate, go, COUNTY OF C.	yment of the said price ned note and of this performed, and also in s by these presents CON and all of their estate, OOK	pal sum of money and i t d, and the perfi- cons dera ion of the sun VE an WARRANT right, de and interest D STATI OF II LINOI.	nterest in accordance wormance of the covenant of One Dollar in han anto the Trustee, its or therein, situate, lying S, to wit:	ith the terms, pro- its and agreements d paid, the receipt his successors and and being in the
UNITY SAVINGS ASSOCIATION MAIL TO: NAMETHS Instrument was prepared by. UNITY SAVINGS ASSOCIATION MAIL To: NAMETHS Instrument was prepared by. UNITY SAVINGS ASSOCIATION MAIL To: NAMETHS Instrument was prepared by. UNITY SAVINGS ASSOCIATION MAIL To: NAMETHS Instrument was prepared by. UNITY SAVINGS ASSOCIATION MAIL To: NAMETHS Instrument was prepared by. UNITY SAVINGS ASSOCIATION ADDRESS 424 North Harlem Avenue CITY AND Chicago, Illinols 60634 Cathly Sprackien OR RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NO. 146	being the Ea North, Range	st thirty acres 13, East of the	. Pease's Subdi , of the South W e Third Principa	vision of the investigation of	ast half of the section 30, Tow Coo' County, Il	e East Third Inship 40 linois
UNITY SAVINGS ASSOCIATION MAIL TO: NAMETHIS Instrument was prepared by UNITY SAVINGS ASSOCIATION MAIL TO: NAMETHIS Instrument was prepared by UNITY SAVINGS ASSOCIATION MAIL TO: NAMETHIS Instrument was prepared by UNITY SAVINGS ASSOCIATION MAIL TO: NAMETHIS Instrument was prepared by UNITY SAVINGS ASSOCIATION MAIL TO: NAMETHIS Instrument was prepared by UNITY SAVINGS ASSOCIATION MAIL TO: NAMETHIS Instrument was prepared by UNITY SAVINGS ASSOCIATION ADDRESS 424 20 North Harlem Avenue CITY AND Chicago, Illinois, 60634 STATE OR RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NO 146	TOGETHER with thereof for so long a primarily and on a partherein or thereon us controlled), and ventificor coverings, inadogremises, whether play ratus, equipment or a	is all improvements, ter ad during all such time ity with said real estate ed to supply heat, gas, va- ation, including (withou or beds, stoves and wate- sically attached, thereto rticles hereafter placed	tements, easements, and s as Mortgagors may b and not secondarily), as water, light, power, refri at restricting the forego or not, and it is agree in the premises by Me	appurtenances thereto la appurtenances thereto (whin ind all fixtures, apparatus geration and air conditi ing), screens, window sh pregoing are declared, an ed that all buildings and	pelonging, ar all rents, the rents, is ue, and property art is ue, and property art is oning (whether agle ades, awnings, sorm add agreed to be a g.rr additions and all sim is sort to the rent additions and all sim is the rent additions and the rent additions and all sim is the rent additions and all sim is the rent additions and the rent	issues and profits ofits are pledged ow or hereafter units or centrally ors and windows, of the mortgaged ar or other appa-
PRINT OR TYPE NAME(s) PRINT OR TYPE NAME(s) BELOW [Seal] [Seal] State of Illinois, County of COOK [Seal] [Seal] In the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that RONALD E. JONES AND CHRISTIANS HOW To MONTH Set the Land Person, Swhose names. are subscribed to the foregoing instrument appeared before me this day in person, and acknowledged that Livey signed, sealed and delivered he said instrument as Atheir free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth, including the release and waver poster stands and waver poster poster stands and waver poster stands and waver poster stands an	gaged premises. TO HAVE AND upon the uses and truthe State of Illinois, w This Trust Deed c Deed) are incorporates shall be binding on M Witness the ha	TO HOLD the premises its herein set forth, free which said rights and be onsists of two pages. TI I herein by reference arortgagors, their heirs, sy nds and seals of Mo	unto the said Trustee, it from all rights and ber nefits Mortgagors do he covenants, conditions and hereby are made a parter sort and a fight.	its or his successors and refits under and by virtu- reby expressly release a and provisions appearing it hereof the same as it d year first above w.	I assigns, forever, for t e of the Homestead Ex nd waive: ; on page 2 (the reverse lough they were here so	the of poses, and the mipsion L2 - state of the Trust et out in all and
State of Illinois, County of. COOK ss., I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County, in the State of Illinois, County of. COOK ss., I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County, in the State aforesaid, DO HERBY CERTIFY that RONALD E. JONES AND COUNTY, In the State aforesaid, DO HERBY CERTIFY that RONALD E. JONES AND COUNTY, In the State aforesaid, DO HERBY CERTIFY that RONALD E. JONES AND COUNTY, In the State aforesaid, DO HERBY CERTIFY that RONALD E. JONES AND COUNTY, IN THE STATE	PLEASE		1000	[Seal]	oscino (Seal]
State of Illinois, County of COOK ss., I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County, in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that RONALD E. JONES AND CHRONAL DESCRIPTION OF A COUNTY STATE OF THE ST	TYPE NAME	(S)		[Seal]	maistine at our	
in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that RONALD E. JONES AND CHRISTIAN HOW for INDUSE the Island person, swhose names. Are subscribed to the foregoing instrument appeared before me this day in person, and ack- nowledged that Lifty signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as. Life in free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth, including the release and waiver of the right of homestead. December 19. ADDRESS OF PROPERTY: MAIL TO: ADDRESS 4242 North Harlem Avenue CITY AND Chicago, Illinois 60634 STATE OF CATIFY SPECKTER RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NO. LIG. In the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that RONALD E. JONES AND CHRISTIAN RONALD E. JONES CH			Ss.,	I, the undersigned,	a Notary Public in and	
MAIL TO: NAMShis instrument was prepared by UNITY SAVINGS ASSOCIATION ADDRESS 4242 North Harlem Avenue CITY AND Chicago, Illinois 60634 STATE OL CATIN SPRACKIEN OR RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NO 446		es pe	CHRISTINE A 10 HON	FSe the same berson s	whose nameS are before me this day in	person, and ack-
MAIL TO: NAME		an an	id waiver of the right of	nomestead. Decemb		974
MAMETIS Instrument was prepared by: WAMETIS Instrument was prepared by: WANTY SAVINGS ASSOCIATION ADDRESS 4242 North Harlem Avenue CITY AND Chicago, Illinois 60634 STATE Cathy Sprackien OR RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NO.	WIEH S	e e		77	Jumpe	Francisco
MAIL TOT UNITY SAVINGS ASSOCIATION ADDRESS 4242. North Harlem Avenue City and Chicago, Illinois 60634 Cathy Spracklen OR RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NO. 446	(Ingiamuth)			ADDRESS OF PI	ROPERTY:	ь
MAIL TOT UNITY SAVINGS ASSOCIATION ADDRESS 4242. North Harlem Avenue City and Chicago, Illinois 60634 Cathy Spracklen OR RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NO. 446						<u>22</u>
MAIL TO: UNITY SAVINGS ASSOCIATION ADDRESS 4242. North Harlem Avenue CITY AND Chicago, Illinois 60634 STATE OC Cathy Spracklen OR RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NO. 46	NAMEhis	Instrument was	prepared by	THE ABOVE ADDRE	SS IS FOR STATISTICAL. ND IS NOT A PART OF	
OR RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NO 44	WATE TO	UNITY SAVINGS AS	SOCIATION	실계 경기가 되었다고 있다.	Mr.	
OR RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NO. 444	CITY AND	. Chicago, Illinois	60634		NAMES POR	BER
o ·	OR RECOR				JAUO/	
	.0]					



END OF RECORDED DOCUMENT